S.NO.SER/2017/591

The result of the Tfollowing candidates of Bachelor of
Elementary Education (B.EL.Ed.) Part (BN (Supplementary)
Examination held in October, 2017 is shown hereunder :-

ER- Essential Reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Part 111
(Out of 550)

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

58441 ANKITA KERKETTA (W) ER-F3.6

58442 PRIYANKA (W) 294
D/0 UMESH KUMAR SAH

58443 VARUNIKA CHALIA (W) 317

GARGI COLLEGE

58451 ADIBA BAIG (W) 297
D/0 RAZA BAIG

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS

58461 BHAWNA (W) 373
D/0 NARESH KUMAR

58462 JYOTI BANSAL (W) 329

58463 HARPREET KAUR (W) 298

D/0 HARVINDER SINGH

58464 LALITA (W) 305
D/0 RISHI RAJ

58465 SANJU MEENA (W) ER-03.7
D/0 MADAN LAL MEENA
Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part 111
(Out of 550)

58466

58471

58472
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58491
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58495

58496

58497

TANUJA PANT (W)

JESUS & MARY COLLEGE

CHRISTY CHACKO (W)
SONALI SINGH THAKUR (W)

VIRONIKA (W)
D/0 SUDHIR KUMAR GILL

ADITI MASSEY (W)
DEEPALI SAH (W)

VIDHI KISHORE (W)

MATA SUNDRI

MANISHA SAH (W)
D/0 MANAN SAH

MEHZABI (W)
D/0 KAMAL HASAN

PRIYA YADAV (W)

RIYA GOGNA (W)
D/0 GOPAL GOGNA

SARIKA ATTRI (W)
SHIVANI KESHERWANI (W)

SONAL (W)
D/0 HARISH CHANDRA
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ER-03.7
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295

ER-03.7
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277
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Part 111
(Out of 550)

SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE

58501 DIVYA GARG (W) 314
58502 DRISHTI SABLANIA (W) 343
58503 GEETA MEENA (W) 346

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

58511 AAKANKSHA GAUTAM (W) 303

58512 SIMRAN JAISWAL (W) 332

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 13™ November, 2017.
-- DISCLAIMER :-
The vresult displayed 1is subject to correct, if any
discrepancy iIs noticed.



